
W7017 CRESTFIELD WAY, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

W7017 CRESTFIELD
Way, Greenville,
WI, 54942

$699,000

Masterfully crafted home featuring 4 BR, 2.5 BA, pocket office, walk-in butler pantry,
finished basement, and 3 car tandem garage. High-end finishes including 10’ ceilings, 8’
doors, white oak hardwood floor throughout first floor, quartz counters, tile backsplash /
curbless primary shower / bathroom flooring, energy efficient spray foam insulation,
energy recovery vent (ERV) system,...

Leslie
Quorum Enterprises, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 3014 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Adjacent to Public Land

Features: Air Exchanger System,Gas,One,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2089

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 926 Tax Amount: 30.66

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 18x14 Upper

Bedroom 2 10x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 14x9 Lower

Family Room 11x16 Main

Formal Dining Room 11x8 Main

Kitchen 10x16 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x11 Main

Unfinished 5x18 Lower

Other Room 6x8 Main

Other Room 2 7x11 Main

Other Room 3 22x24 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished Contiguous,Full,Radon
Mitigation System,Sump Pump

Exterior material:
Patio,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Leslie Boyea Agent Email: leslie.boyea@gmail.com


